
  
                                                                                

                                                                              
                                                                               
                                                                                

   

 
 

 

 
Single Mode SFP Module  

 
 
 
 
 
  
     

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Specification 

G-SFP-1G  

Single Mode SFP Module  

Type of Transceiver SFP 

SFP Mode Single 

Wavelength(nm) 1310 nm 

Fibre Cable Type LC Duplex 

Core Size (Micron) 9 

Maximum Data Rate 1 Gbps 

Max.Cable Distance 20KM 

Optical Component (nm) 850nm 

Digital Optical Monitoring (DOM) Support Yes 

Tx Power (dBm) 8.5dBm 

Receiver Sensitivity (dBm) 14.4 

 
 



Operating Temperature Range (Degree C)  0–70 °C  

Operating Humidity (RH) (%)  10–90% RH 

 

 

 

 

*Due to continuous product development, the specifications may change without prior notice. 

 **Product image(s) are for illustrative purposes only and may differ from the actual product. 
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